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Agents Natl Title Ins Co

Danielle Kaiser  (573) 442-

3351 

[dkaiser@agentstitle.com]

6/1/2023 $175.00 $350.00 $475.00 $575.00 $675.00 $875.00 $1,175.00

10% -20% 

Reissue Credit    

50%-60% Builder 

Discount

$100.00 

Generally $50 Per 

Endorsement 

(Exceptions may 

apply)

$25  Per letter 

unless lender 

which is $35 per 

letter 

American Digital Title 

Insurance Company

Rachel Zwick 609-751-4923 

rzwick@munichre.com
6/5/2023 $175.00 $325.00 $437.50 $550.00 $662.50 $862.50 $1,162.50

20% Reissue 

Credit
$100.00 

$50 per 

enndorsement 
$25 Per letter

American Guar Title Ins Co
Elise Reed 

[ereed@oldrepublictitle.com]
11/25/2015 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ $25  Per letter

AmTrust Title Insurance 

Company

Thomas Peck 

thomas.peck@amtrustgroup.

com

2/2/2023 $150.00 $330.00 $455.00 $560.00 $660.00 $860.00 $1,160.00
10% or 20% 

Transfer Credit
$100.00 

Generally $0 Per 

Endorsement 

(Exceptions may 

apply)

$25  Per letter

Alliant National Title 

Insurance Company

Donna Allen 

dallen@alliantnational.com
1/1/2023 $175.00 $325.00 $425.00 $525.00 $625.00 $825.00 $1,125.00 30% Reissue $50.00 

$0 Charge for 

Residential 

Transactions

$25  Per letter

Arsenal Ins Corp

Andrew R. Drake (866) 232-

3041 

[adrake@arsenalins.com]

7/1/2013 $175.00 $325.00 $425.00 $525.00 $625.00 $825.00 $1,125.00 25%  Reissue $100.00 _ $25  Per letter

Attorneys Title Guaranty 

Fund Inc

Christine Sparks                                            

[csparks@atgf.com]
6/13/2022 $175.00 $350.00 $450.00 $550.00 $650.00 $850.00 $1,150.00 _ $10.00 

Generally $0 Per 

Endorsement 

(Exceptions may 

apply)

$25 Per letter

Chicago Title Ins Co

Johnna Ryan               

johnna.ryan@fnf.com                                                    

(904-854-8845)

4/6/2023 $187.50 $337.50 $462.50 $562.50 $662.50 $862.50 $1,162.50 20% Reissue $100.00 
$50 Per 

Endorsement

$25/$35  Per 

letter

Commonwealth Land Title 

Ins Co

Johnna Ryan               

johnna.ryan@fnf.com                                                    

(904-854-8845)

4/6/2023 $187.50 $337.50 $462.50 $562.50 $662.50 $862.50 $1,162.50 20% Reissue $100.00 
$50 Per 

Endorsement

$25/$35  Per 

letter

Connecticut Attorneys Title 

Insurance Company

Richard Hogan 860-257-0606 

ext.2177  

rhogan@caticaccess.com

4/1/2023 $175.00 $350.00 $450.00 $550.00 $650.00 $850.00 $1,150.00
50% Builders 

Discount 
$50.00 

$50 Per 

Endorsement 
$35 

Conestoga Title Ins Co

John Niklaus                                                      

Toll Free (800)732-3555 

[jniklaus@contitle.com]

7/1/2014 $175.00 $350.00 $500.00 $650.00 $800.00 $1,100.00 $1,550.00 10%  Reissue $100.00 _ $25  Per letter

Residential Owners Policy Rate Comparison table

Note: A Title Insurance Enforcement Fund Fee (TIEFF): $5.00 Per policy issued may also apply in addition to the applicable rates.
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EnTitle Ins Co (Agent 

Procedure)

Dan Zereski 

[dzereski@entitleins.com]
2/10/2015 $175.00 $325.00 $425.00 $525.00 $625.00 $825.00 $1,125.00

 40% - 50% 

Reissue 
$50.00 

Generally $50 - 

$100 Per 

Endorsement 

$25  Per letter

EnTitle Ins Co (Company 

Procedure)

Dan Zereski 

[dzereski@entitleins.com]
2/10/2015 $161.00 $304.00 $411.50 $519.00 $626.50 $841.50 $1,164.00 50%  Reissue          $50.00 

Generally $50 - 

$100 Per 

Endorsement 

$25  Per letter

Fidelity Natl Title Ins Co

Johnna Ryan               

johnna.ryan@fnf.com                                                    

(904-854-8845)

4/6/2023 $187.50 $337.50 $462.50 $562.50 $662.50 $862.50 $1,162.50 20%  Reissue $100.00 
$50 Per 

Endorsement

$25/$35  Per 

letter

First American Title Ins Co
James Eyster              

[jeyster@firstam.com]
1/16/2023 $150.00 $330.00 $455.00 $560.00 $660.00 $860.00 $1,160.00

10%  or 20%  

Transfer
$100.00 

$25 Per 

Endorsement 

(max $100 

charge)

$25  Per letter

First National Title Insurance 

Company

Errin Froggatt 

errin.froggatt@fnti.com 972-

588-1280

3/28/2023 $187.50 $337.50 $462.50 $562.50 $662.50 $862.50 $1,162.50
20% Reissue 

Rate Credit
$100.00 

$50 Per 

Endorsement

$25/$35 per 

letter

General Title Ins Co

Robert Holman 

[rholman@generaltitleco.com

] Jennifer O'Boyle 

[joboyle@generaltitleco.com]

4/1/2023 $175.00 $325.00 $425.00 $525.00 $625.00 $825.00 $1,125.00 30% Reissue $100.00 

Generally $0 Per 

Endorsement 

(Exceptions may 

apply)

Flat Rate $50

Investors Title Ins Co
M. Eckert                                                             

[meckert@invtitle.com]
10/1/2020 $175.00 $325.00 $425.00 $512.50 $600.00 $775.00 $1,037.50

20%  Reissue  

20% Refinance
$50.00 

$25 - $100 Per 

endorsement 

(Based on 

Endorsement 

type)

$25 per letter 

National Title Ins Of NY Inc

Johnna Ryan               

johnna.ryan@fnf.com                                                    

(904-854-8845)

4/6/2023 $187.50 $337.50 $462.50 $562.50 $662.50 $862.50 $1,162.50 20% Reissue $100.00
$50 Per 

Endorsement

$25/$35  Per 

letter

North American Title 

Insurance Company

M. Holden                                                            

[mholden@natic.com]
9/25/2014 $175.00 $325.00 $425.00 $525.00 $625.00 $825.00 $1,125.00 30% Reissue $50.00 

Generally $0 Per 

Endorsement 

(Exceptions may 

apply)

$25 - $50 Per 

letter

Ohio Bar Title Ins Co
Kevin Eichner                        

[keichner@firstam.com]
5/4/2015 $150.00 $330.00 $420.00 $520.00 $570.00 $670.00 $820.00

10%  or 20%  

Transfer
$50.00 

$25 Per 

Endorsement 

(max $100 

charge)

$25  Per letter

Old Republic Natl Title Ins Co

Bob Liebrich                                                     

(317) 844-7483                                              

[bliebrich@orntic.com]

7/1/2022 $180.00 $350.00 $440.00 $545.00 $610.00 $790.00 $1,070.00 20%  Reissue $100.00 

Generally $50 Per 

Endorsement 

(Exceptions may 

apply)

$25  Per letter
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Premier Land Title Ins Co
Christy Tabor 

[Christy.Tabor@titlemail.com]
9/28/2014 $175.00 $325.00 $425.00 $525.00 $625.00 $825.00 $1,125.00

30%  Reissue 40%  

New 

Construction

$50.00 _ $25  Per letter

Radian Title Insurannce Inc. 

(Company Procedure) 

Elizabeth Paul 

(elizabeth.paul@radian.com) 

216-524-3400

1/1/2023 $161.00 $304.00 $411.50 $519.00 $626.50 $841.50 $1,164.00 50% Reissue $50.00 _ $25 Per Letter

Real Advantage Title 

Insurance Co
Not available 11/11/2013 $175.00 $325.00 $425.00 $525.00 $625.00 $825.00 $1,125.00 40% Reissue $50.00 

$0 - $100 Per 

Endorsement 
No Charge

Stewart Title Guar Co
Tom Fickle                                                       

[tfickle@stewart.com]
4/14/2023 $180.00 $314.00 $433.00 $530.00 $625.00 $815.00 $1,100.00 25% Reissue $100.00 

$50 per Non-

Hazardous 

Enndorsement

$25  Per letter

Title Resources Guaranty 

Company

Claire Miller 

claire.miller@first 

consulting.com 816-391-2753

1/1/2024 $200.00 $340.00 $450.00 $550.00 $635.00 $830.00 $1,110.00
25% Reissue   

50% New Home 
$100.00 

$50 Per 

Endorsement
$25 Per letter

Westcor Land Title Ins Co
Glenda Smith                                                  

[Gsmith@wltic.com]
11/20/2023 $187.00 $337.00 $462.00 $562.00 $662.00 $862.00 $1,162.00

20% Reissue / 

50% New Home  
$100.00 

$50 Per 

Endorsement
$25  Per letter

WFG Natl Title Ins Co
C. Cain                                                                 

[ccain@wfgnationaltitle.com]
5/1/2022 $175.00 $325.00 $450.00 $575.00 $660.00 $875.00 $1,160.00

10% -20% 

Reissue
$50.00 

$25 Per 

Endorsement 
$25 Per letter

mailto:swinkler@wfgnationaltitle.com%20]
mailto:swinkler@wfgnationaltitle.com%20]

